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For over a decade, innovation and excellence in quality have been 

the driving force behind Infinique's success. The end-to-end           

solutions strategy gives our customers the flexibility to deploy our 

products on projects of any size. 

Fiber Systems 

Infinique has a high quality end-to-end solution for 

fiber cable and components that are designed for 

optimal performance of next generation fiber 

backbone and FTTH applications. With our       

complete product line you can design and     

manage future data network needs that bring 

value to you and your customers.  

 

Copper Systems 

We provide a wide range of copper solutions for 

your network requirements in telephony and     

high-speed data transmission. Our cables and   

accessories are designed to guarantee best       

transmission rates and provide optimum network 

bandwidth for your most critical applications.  

 

Conformance  

Infinique products are manufactured from high 

quality materials and  are fully compliant with the 

industry standards providing customers the       

confidence about guaranteed product             

performance. 

High Performance and Reliable Solution  

Infinique structured cabling products are manufactured to international standards and are certified 

for performance and safety by industry leading third party laboratories making them an ideal 

choice for communication and data backbone infrastructure. Our end-to-end product line,         

superior quality coupled with excellent technical support and service provide peace of mind and a 

great value for your investment. 



Fiber Systems 

x 

     

IFOCSMFG2 

Indoor FTTH 2 Core 

OS2 Cable 

IFOCSMFG4 

Indoor FTTH 4 Core 

OS2 Cable 

IFOCSMDCO2 

Outdoor FTTH OS2 Cable 

IFOCSMTB12L 

Distribution Tight Buffer,  

Non-Jelly Singlemode 

IFOCSMTB96L 

Distribution Tight Buffer Flexi 

Tube Cable, Non-Jelly 

Singlemode 

     

IFOCSMLT12L 

Indoor Outdoor OM3 12 

Core 

IFOCM3LT12L 

Indoor Outdoor OM3 12 

Core 

IFOCM4LT12L 

Indoor Outdoor OM4 12 

Core 

IFOCSMLT12A 

Armored Central Loose Tube 

Cable 

IFOCSMSLT144AL 

Stranded LT Armored OM2 

LSOH Cable 

     

IFAASMSCS 

SC-APC Simplex  

Singlemode Adapter 

IFAASMLCD 

LC-APC Duplex 

Singlemode Adapter 

IFSAASMSCS 

SC-APC Slim Simplex  

Singlemode Adapter 

IFSAASMLCD 

LC-APC Slim Duplex 

Singlemode Adapter 

IFAPTSMSC1 

SC-APC Singlemode Pigtail 

     

IFAPTSMLC1 

LC-APC Singlemode Pigtail 

IFAPCSMSCSCD3 

SC-APC Singlemode Du-

plex Patch Cord 3M 

IFAPCSMSCLCD3 

SC-LC-APC Singlemode 

Duplex Patch Cord 3M 

IFWMDBP2 

Micro ODF 2 Ports 

IFWMDBP4 

Micro ODF 4 Ports 
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Fiber Systems 

     

IFPCSMLCLCD3 

LC-PC Duplex Singlemode 

Patch Cord 

IFPCM2LCLCD3 

LC-PC Duplex Multimode 

OM2 Patch Cord 

IFPCM2SCSCD3 

SC-PC Duplex Multimode 

OM2 Patch Cord 

IFPCM3SCSCD3 

SC-PC Multimode OM3   

Duplex Patch Cord 

IFPCM4LCLCD3 

LC-PC Multimode OM4 

Duplex Patch Cord 3M 

     

IFAMMSCS  

SC-SC, Multimode, Simplex 

Adaptor 

IFAMMSCS  

SC-SC, Singlemode,  

Simplex Adaptor 

IFAMMLCD  

LC-LC, Multimode, Duplex 

Adaptor 

IFASMLCD  

LC-LC, Singlemode, Duplex  

Adaptor 

IFASMSTS  

ST-ST, Singlemode, Simplex  

Adaptor 

     

IFPLC-SM-232-ASCR 

2x32 PLC Optical Splitter, SC-

APC Singlemode, Rack  

Mountable 

IFPLC-SM-232-ALCR 

2x32 PLC Optical Splitter, LC-

APC Singlemode, Rack 

Mountable 

IFRMPP24SCS  

Fiber Patch Panel, 24Ports, 

SC Simplex / LC Duplex 

IFRMPP24SCD  

Fiber Patch Panel, 24Ports, 

SC Duplex / LC Quad 

IFRMPP48SCD  

Fiber Patch Panel, 48Ports, 

SC Duplex / LC Quad 

     

IFRMPP144SCS  

Fiber Patch Panel, 144Ports, 

SC Simplex / LC Duplex 

IFWMCBS240 

Direct Splice Lockable Wall 

Cabinet with 240 Cores  

IFWMCBP24 

Mini ODF Cabinet 24 SC  

Simplex Adapters  

IFHBSC-144-6 

Horizontal Splice Enclosure 

144C 

IFDSC-144-5 

Dome Splice Closure with 

6 Splice Tray 144 Cores 

 

 

 

 

    

IFSMPP1  

Slim Surface Mount Modular 

Fiber Panel 

MCSMLC24 

FAS-NET MPO Cassette 24 LC     

Simplex 

MHCM3FLC12L 

FAS-NET MPO-LC Hydra 

Cable OM3 12 Core  

MTCM312FFL01 

FAS-NET MPO Trunk Cable 

LSOH, 12 Cores MM OM3  

MP143U  

FAS-NET MPO Chassis, 14 

Vertical Slots, 3U  
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Copper Systems 

     

INC6AS4GYL 

Cat.6A S/FTP LSOH Cable 

INC6AF4GYRL 

Cat.6A U/FTP LSOH Cable 

INC6AU4IBL  

Cat.6A UTP LSOH Cable 

INC6U4GYRL 

Cat.6 UTP 23AWG LSOH  

Cable 

INC5EU4GYR 

Cat.5e UTP Cable 

     

INPC6ASHB1IBL 

Cat.6A Shielded Patch Cord 

LSOH 

INPC6AHB1GYL 

Cat.6A UTP  Patch Cord 

LSOH  

INPC6HB3GYL 

Cat.6 UTP Patch Cord LSOH 

INPC6HB3GY 

Cat.6 UTP Patch Cord  

INPC5E2GY 

Cat.5e UTP Patch Cord 

     

INPP6A24S  

Cat.6A Shielded Patch 

Panel 24 Ports  

INPP624 

Cat.6 UTP Patch Panel 24 

Ports 

INPP5E24   

Cat.5e UTP Patch Panel  24 

Ports 

INPPT50   

Cat.5e Voice Patch Panel 50 

Ports 

INPPU24MB 

Unloaded Patch Panel 24 

Ports 

     

INKJ6A180S 

Cat.6A 180 Degree 

Shielded Keystone Jack 

INKJ6A180BK 

Cat.6A 180 Degree UTP 

Keystone Jack 

INKJ6D180BK  

Cat.6 180 Degree UTP    

Keystone Jack 

INKJ6D90WH  

Cat. 6 90 Degree UTP      

Keystone Jack 

INKJ5E90WH 

Cat. 5e 90 Degree UTP   

Keystone Jack 
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Accessories 

    

INFP186D   

UK Series Shuttered Decora Face 

Plate Single  Port 

INFP286D   

UK Series Shuttered Decora Face 

Plate Dual Port 

INFP186   

UK Series Shuttered Face Plate  

Single Port 

INMFP286A  

UK Series Angled Shuttered Face 

Plate  

    

INFBA38  

Floor Mount Angled Bracket 

INMPT5M   

Cable Management Panel with 5 

Metal Rings, 19” Rack Mountable 

INMPB1U 

Cable Management Brush Panel 

19” Rack Mountable  
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© 2019 Infinique. All rights reserved. This product or document is protected by copyright and distributed  

under licenses restricting its use, copying, distribution and recompilation. No part of this product or      

document may be reproduced in any form by any means without prior written authorization of Infinique 

Worldwide Inc and its licensors, if any.   

Infinique Worldwide Inc 
513, 4185 Shipp Drive,  

Mississauga, Ontario 

Canada  L4Z 2Y8 

Tel: +1-905-766-3705 

Toll Free : +1-844-332-2288 

Email: sales@infinique.com 

Infinique Middle East FZCO 
901, Le Solarium Building 

Dubai Silicon Oasis 

Dubai, United Arab Emirates 

Tel: +971-4-3926-330 

Email: sales.me@infinique.com 
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